
 

Adventurous Outdoor Activities in the Brecon Beacons 

Plas Pencelli near Brecon is hosting holiday adventure days  
for young people (Minimum 8 years)  

Activity days for families also available please enquire.  

Further information and booking:  office@plaspencelli.co.uk     01874 665241 

Plas Pencelli OEC, Pencelli, Brecon, Powys, LD3 7LX 

Mon 21st July  Canoeing/Kayaking 

Tue 22nd July  Caving  

Wed 23rd July  Mountain Day 

Thu 24th July Outdoor Rock Climbing 

Fri 25th July  Gorge Walking 

Mon 28th  July Gorge Walking 

Tue 29th  July  Canoeing/Kayaking 

Wed 30th July  Caving 

Thu 31st July Mountain Day 

Fri 1st August Outdoor Rock Climbing 

Cost £50 per day, 20% discount for 5 or 
more days booked 

 
Full day offsite activities 

 9.30am – 4.30pm 

 
All specialist equipment provided  

A change of clothes, lunch and drink 
 are all you need. 

Mon 4th August Outdoor Rock Climbing 

Tue 5th August  Gorge Walking 

Wed 6th August Canoeing/Kayaking 

Thu 7th August Caving 

Fri 8th August  Mountain Day 

Tue 26th August Outdoor Rock Climbing  

Wed 27th August Gorge Walking 

Thu 28th August Canoeing/Kayaking 

Fri 29th August  Caving 
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